Special terminals  (screw / clamp connection)
L-4Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Te
rm
in
at
io
n
&
w
iri
ng
Bridging bars  screw-in type for WK series terminals
type model wire size no.  description for
  mm2 ways terminal
Z7.280.0027.0 VBWK2.5M 2.5 80 way bridging bar for terminal WK2.5/U
Z7.281.0027.0 VBWK4M 4 70 way bridging bar for terminal WK4/U
Z7.282.0027.0 VBWK6M 6 40 way bridging bar for terminal WK6/U
Z7.283.6027.0 VBWKN10M 10 40 way bridging bar for terminal WKN10/U
Z7.284.2027.0 VBWKN16M 16 30 way bridging bar for terminal WKN16/U
Z7.285.2027.0 VBWKN35M 35 20 way  bridging bar for terminal WKN35/U
07.201.1227.6 VBWRT35-2 35 2 way bridging bar for terminal WRT35
07.201.1327.6 VBWRT35-3 35 3 way bridging bar for terminal WRT35
07.201.3227.6 VBWRT70-2 70 2 way bridging bar for terminal WRT70
07.201.3327.6 VBWRT70-3 70 3 way bridging bar for terminal WRT70
07.201.5227.6 VBWRT120-2 120 2 way bridging bar for terminal WRT120
07.201.5327.6 VBWRT120-3 120 3 way bridging bar for terminal WRT120
07.201.7227.6 VBWRT185-2 185 2 way bridging bar for terminal WRT185
07.201.7327.6 VBWRT185-3 185 3 way bridging bar for terminal WRT185
07.201.9227.6 VBWRT300-2 300 2 way bridging bar for terminal WRT300
07.201.9327.6 VBWRT300-3 300 3 way bridging bar for terminal WRT300
WRT series - Terminal block with screw bolt connection (accommodates ring lugs)
Standard through terminal with threaded stud termination, incorporating a hinged section nut to
accommodate ring lugs, provides a secure, safe connection preventing cable from disconnection
in the event of loosened screw.